HRA | Civil Higher Rights of Audience 2018

15-18 Jan
26 Janand 3 Feb
Jan/Feb Pack

12-15 Mar
23 and 31 Mar
Mar Pack

14-17 May
25 May and 2 Jun
May/Jun Pack

16-19 Jul
27 Jul and 4 Aug
Jul/Aug Pack

10-13 Sep
21and 29 Sep

Sep Pack

12-15 Nov
23 Nov and 1 Dec
Nov/Dec Pack

‘ Course Title

Civil Higher Rights - Evidence & Litigation and Advocacy
Civil Higher Rights - Assessment
Civil Higher Rights January/February Pack

Civil Higher Rights - Evidence & Litigation and Advocacy
Civil Higher Rights - Assessment
Civil Higher Rights March Pack

Civil Higher Rights - Evidence & Litigation and Advocacy
Civil Higher Rights - Assessment
Civil Higher Rights May/June Pack

Civil Higher Rights - Evidence & Litigation and Advocacy
Civil Higher Rights - Assessment
Civil Higher Rights July/August Pack

Civil Higher Rights - Evidence & Litigation and Advocacy
Civil Higher Rights - Assessment
Civil Higher Rights September Pack

Civil Higher Rights - Evidence & Litigation and Advocacy
Civil Higher Rights - Assessment
Civil Higher Rights November/December Pack

‘ Location(s)
London
London

London

London and Manchester
London and Manchester

London and Manchester

London
London

London

London and Manchester
London and Manchester

London and Manchester

London and Manchester
London and Manchester

London and Manchester

London and Manchester
London and Manchester

London and Manchester

*Each sitting is referred to as an assessment schedule and comprises all 3 Parts of the assessment, taken in 2 stages, 8 days apart.

£1100
£497
£1,495

£1,100
£497
£1,495

£1100
£497
£1,495

£1,100
£497
£1,495

£1,100
£497
£1,495

£1,100
£497
£1,495

Price inc VAT
£1,320
£596.40
£1,794

£1,320
£596.40
£1,794

£1,320
£596.40
£1,794

£1,320
£596.40
£1,794

£1,320
£596.40
£1,794

£1,320
£596.40
£1,794
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HRA | Criminal Higher Rights of Audience 2018

‘ Course Title ‘ Location Price inc VAT
12-15 Feb Criminal Higher Rights - Evidence & Procedure and Advocacy London £1,100 £1,320
23 Feb and 3 Mar Criminal Higher Rights - Assessment London £497 £596.40
Feb/Mar Pack Criminal Higher Rights February/March Pack London £1,295 £1,554
25-28 Jun Criminal Higher Rights - Evidence & Procedure and Advocacy London £1100 £1,320
6 and 14 Jul Criminal Higher Rights - Assessment London £497 £596.40
Jun/Jul Pack Criminal Higher Rights June/July Pack London £1,295 £1,554
3-6 Sep Criminal Higher Rights - Evidence & Procedure and Advocacy London £1,100 £1,320
14 and 22 Sep Criminal Higher Rights - Assessment London £497 £596.40
Sep Pack Criminal Higher Rights September Pack London £1,295 £1,554
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