HRA | Civil Higher Rights of Audience 2018

Date	Course Title	Location(s)	Price	Price inc VAT
15-18 Jan	Civil Higher Rights - Evidence & Litigation and Advocacy	London	£1,100	£1,320
26 Jan and 3 Feb	Civil Higher Rights - Assessment	London	£497	£596.40
Jan/Feb Pack	Civil Higher Rights January/February Pack	London	£1,495	£1,794
12-15 Mar	Civil Higher Rights - Evidence & Litigation and Advocacy	London and Manchester	£1,100	£1,320
23 and 31 Mar	Civil Higher Rights - Assessment	London and Manchester	£497	£596.40
Mar Pack	Civil Higher Rights March Pack	London and Manchester	£1,495	£1,794
14-17 May	Civil Higher Rights - Evidence & Litigation and Advocacy	London	£1,100	£1,320
25 May and 2 Jun	Civil Higher Rights - Assessment	London	£497	£596.40
May/Jun Pack	Civil Higher Rights May/June Pack	London	£1,495	£1,794
16-19 Jul	Civil Higher Rights - Evidence & Litigation and Advocacy	London and Manchester	£1,100	£1,320
27 Jul and 4 Aug	Civil Higher Rights - Assessment	London and Manchester	£497	£596.40
Jul/Aug Pack	Civil Higher Rights July/August Pack	London and Manchester	£1,495	£1,794
10-13 Sep	Civil Higher Rights - Evidence & Litigation and Advocacy	London and Manchester	£1,100	£1,320
21 and 29 Sep	Civil Higher Rights - Assessment	London and Manchester	£497	£596.40
Sep Pack	Civil Higher Rights September Pack	London and Manchester	£1,495	£1,794
12-15 Nov	Civil Higher Rights - Evidence & Litigation and Advocacy	London and Manchester	£1,100	£1,320
23 Nov and 1 Dec	Civil Higher Rights - Assessment	London and Manchester	£497	£596.40
Nov/Dec Pack	Civil Higher Rights November/December Pack	London and Manchester	£1,495	£1,794



HRA | Criminal Higher Rights of Audience 2018

Criminal Higher Rights September Pack

Sep Pack

Date	Course Title	Location	Price	Price inc VAT
12-15 Feb	Criminal Higher Rights - Evidence & Procedure and Advocacy	London	£1,100	£1,320
23 Feb and 3 Mar	Criminal Higher Rights - Assessment	London	£497	£596.40
Feb/Mar Pack	Criminal Higher Rights February/March Pack	London	£1,295	£1,554
25-28 Jun	Criminal Higher Rights - Evidence & Procedure and Advocacy	London	£1,100	£1,320
6 and 14 Jul	Criminal Higher Rights - Assessment	London	£497	£596.40
Jun/Jul Pack	Criminal Higher Rights June/July Pack	London	£1,295	£1,554
3-6 Sep	Criminal Higher Rights - Evidence & Procedure and Advocacy	London	£1,100	£1,320
14 and 22 Sep	Criminal Higher Rights - Assessment	London	£497	£596.40

London

£1,295

£1,554

